
LAST NAME:
FIRST NAME:
DATE:
CLASS YEAR:

ELECTRONICS: * BRAND MODEL SERIAL # PRICE COLOR SIZE
Cell Phone
Computer
Printer
Television
DVD Player
Blue Ray Player
IPOD/ MP3 Player
Video Game System
Radio/ Stereo
Camera

REFRIGERATOR *
BICYCLE *

ITEMS IN YOUR WALLET: *
STATE LICENSE #

Drivers License
BANK/COMPANY Last 4 Digits

ATM/ Debit Card
Credit Card

OTHER ITEMS  *
BRAND MODEL SERIAL # PRICE COLOR SIZE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

* Please note any distinguishing parts or markings

Connecticut College

Please list any items you wish to notify Campus Safety about.

Personal Property Inventory
Campus Safety Department


